
 
 

U.S. Ski & Snowboard Board of Directors' Contact Information 
 

 
First Last Email 

Liz Arky arkygroup@icloud.com 

Frankki Bevins frankki_bevins@mckinsey.com 

Rosie Brennan rosie.w.brennan@gmail.com 

Alex Deibold adeibold@yahoo.com 

Bryan Fletcher bryanfletcher0@gmail.com 

Ken  Graham kgraham@invernessgraham.com 

Cami T. Graves Cami.L.Thompson.Graves@Dartmouth.edu 

Lisa Kosglow lkosglow@gmail.com 

Darryl Landstrom Darryl@dlandstrom.com 

Martina Lussi martina@lakeplacidcp.com 

Andy  McLane pamclane@ta.com 

Kipp Nelson.org kipp.nelson@usskiandsnowboard.org 

Warner Nickerson warner.nickerson@gmail.com 

Dylan Omlin d_omlin@yahoo.com 

Mike Page mpage@idoneusa.com 

Eric  Resnick eresnick@kslcapital.com 

Steve Shafran steven@theshafrans.com 

Tiger Shaw tiger.shaw@usskiandsnowboard.org 

Steve Strandberg stevestrandberg@mac.com 

Tom Wallisch Jumpwisp@aol.com; 

Heather  McPhie Watanabe heather.mcwat@gmail.com 

Tom Yaps tom@emmllc.com; 

Ex-Officio non-voting 

Dexter Paine dpaine@paineschwartz.com 

Kelly Pawlak kpawlak@nsaa.org 

Holly Brooks holly@hollybrooks.com 

Bill Marolt bmarolt@ussa.org 

Nick Sargent nsargent@snowsports.org 

Brian Leach brianrleach1@gmail.com 

Hank Tauber Hank.Tauber@yahoo.com 
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